Shareholding Pattern

#

EXPERIENCE THE NEW

Category of
shareholder

(A) Promoter &
Promoter Group

(B) Public
(C1) Shares
underlying DRs

(C2) Shares held
by Employee Trust

(C) Non
Promoter-Non
Public

Grand Total

Note:C=C1+C2

http://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpSecurities.aspx?scripcd=5...

Shareholding Pattern

SAKTHI FINANCE LTD.

Scrip Code : 511066

Quarter ending :December 2015

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Nos. of N°‘u:f:£:l’i’l$aid Total nos.
shareholders sharas hald shares held
18 3,21,07,125 3,21,07,125
14,453 1,78,92,875 1,78,92,875
14,471 5,00,00,000 5,00,00,000

Grand Total=A+B+C
Click here for "Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group"

Shareholding as a % of total

no. of shares (calculated as

per SCRR, 1957)As a % of
(A+B+C2)

64.21

3579

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

Click here for Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Click here for Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

1ofl

Number of Shares
pledged or otherwise )
encumbered Number of equity
shares held in
Asa % of dematerialized form
No.(a) total Shares
held(b)
51,85,025 16.15 3,21,07,125
0.00 1,06,79,398
0.00
0.00
0.00
51,85,025 10.37 4.27,86,523

Certified True Copy
For SAKTH! FINANCE LIMITED

————8VENRATESH
Company Secretary

1/28/2016 5:03 PM
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EXFERIENCE THE NEW

Shareholding Pattern

SAKTHI FINANCE LTD.

Scrip Code : 511066 Quarter Ending : December 2015

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Shares
Sharehalding as a % of total pledged or otherwise ;
Category of Nos. of pa?:‘u:f:::ﬁw Total nos. no. of shares (calculated as encumbered N::::;‘:: ;ﬂ:y
shareholder shareholders shares held shares held per SCRR, 1957)As a % of Asa % of dematerialized form
(A+B+C2) No.(a) total Shares
held(b)
A1) Indian 0.00 0.00
Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family ] 8,55,691 8,55,691 1.71 0.00 8,655,691
M Srinivaasan 2,51,355 2,51,355 0.50 0.00 2,51,355
Karunambal
Vanavarayar 7,500 7,500 0.02 0.00 7,500
M Mariammal 36,000 36,000 0.07 0.00 36,000
N. Mahalingam 2,76,023 276,023 0.55 0.00 2,76,023
M Balasubramaniam 1,92,000 1,982,000 0.38 0.00 1,92,000
M Manickam 92,813 92,813 0.19 0.00 92,813
Any Other (specify) 12 3,12,51,434 3,12,51,434 62.50 51,85,025 16.59 3,12,51,434
Sakthi Financial
Services (Cochin) P 1 34,11,2486 34,11,246 6.82 0.00 34,11,246
Ltd
fﬂ::”"da“"" 1 2475000  24,75,000 4,95 0.00 24,75,000
Sakthi Logistic
Services Limited 1 5,700 5,700 0.01 0.00 5,700
ABT Values Limited 1 24,75,000 24,75,000 4,95 0.00 24,775,000
ABT Finance Limited 1 1,31,182 1,31,162 0.26 0.00 1,31,162
Sakthi Sugars Limited 1 10,40,000 10,40,000 2.08 0.00 10,40,000
Sri Sakthi Textiles
Limmited 1 7,000 7.000 0.01 0.00 7,000
Sri Chamundeswari
Sugars Limited 1 24,000 24,000 0.05 0.00 24,000
Sakthifinance Financial
Senvices Limited 1 81,10,000 81,10,000 16.22 33,91,775 41.82 81,10,000
The Gounder and
Company Auto Limited 1 39,25,000 39,25,000 7.85 873324 2225 39,25,000
ABT Industries Limited 1 9,19,926 9,19,926 1.84 919926 100.00 9,119,926
ABT Limited 1 87,27,400 87,27,400 17.45 0.00 87,27 400
Sub Total A1 18 3,21,07,125 3,21,07,125 64.21 51,85,025 16.15 3,21,07,125
A2) Foreign 0.00 0.00
[
A=A1+A2 18 3,21,07,125 3.21,07.125 64.21 51,85025 16.15 3,21,07,125

€ertified Frue Copy
For SAKTHI FINANCE LIMITED

\

S. VENKATESH
1of1 Company Secrb(38/2016 5:03 PM
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EXFPERIENCE THE NEW

Scrip Code : 511066

Category & Name of the
Shareholders

B1) Institutions
Financial Institutions/ Banks

Sub Total B1

B2) Central Government/ State
Government(s)/ President of
India

B3) Non-Institutions

Individual share capital upto Rs.
2 Lacs

Individual share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 Lacs

Any Other (specify)
Hindu undivided Families

Clearing Members

Bridge water Investment
Corporation Limiited

MNon Resident Indians

Avdhoot Finance and Investment
Private Limited

Sakthi Management Services
(Coimbatore) Limited
Grahasakthi Properties Private
Limited

Body Corporates’

Directors and Relatives

Sub Total B3

B=B1+B2+B3

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

SAKTHI FINANCE LTD.

http://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPublicShareholder.aspx?sc...

Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

Quarter ending : December 2015

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

No. of
shareholder

14154

14

280

29

32

24

118

14448

14453

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held

4240822

986346

12663507

115040

78557

4450000

77267

5624208

1135434

927237

247589

8175

17890675

17892875

Total no.
shares held

2,200

2,200

42,40,822

9,86,346

1,26,63,507

1,15,040

78,557

44,50,000

77,267

56,24 208

11,35434

9,27,237

2,47,589

8.175

1,78,90,675

1,78,92,875

Shareholding % calculated as
per SCRR, 1957 As a % of

(A+B+C2)
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
B.48
1.97
2533
0.23
0.16

8.90

11.25
227
1.85
0.50
0.02
3578

35.79

Number of equity shares held in
dematerialized form{MNot
Applicable)

26,71,372

743,196

72,64,830

1,15,040

78,557

75,667

56,24,208

11,34,594

2,28,589

8175

1,08,79,298

1,06,79,398

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given hear along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense
account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on websile of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.rt. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,

Certified True Copy
For SAKTHI, FINANCE LIMITED

i

S. VENKATESH
Q_om_pan y Secretary

1/28/2016 5:03 PM

-
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EXPERIENCE THE NEW
Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

SAKTHI FINANCE LTD.

Scrip Code : 511066 Quarter ending : December 2015

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

No. of fully paid up Total no. shares Shareholding % calculated as Number of equity shares held in
f::"gggei;‘d‘::(;f sna::&:eruu; equity shares held(Vl = per SCRR, 1957 As a % of dematerialized form(XIV)(Not
held(V) VAV (A+B+C2)(VIll) Applicable)

C1) Custodian/DR
Holder 0 0 0.00

C2) Employee Benefit
Trust 0 0 0.00

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) Wirt. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the exent information available,.

Certified True Copy
For SAKTHI F ANCE LIMITED

S. VENKATESH

Company Secretary

1ofl 1/28/2016 5:04 PM




