

### **Shareholding Pattern**

### SAKTHI FINANCE LTD.

Scrip Code: 511066

Quarter ending : December 2015

### Summary statement holding of specified securities

Category of shareholder	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered		Number of equity
				per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.(a)	As a % of total Shares held(b)	shares held in dematerialized form
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	18	3,21,07,125	3,21,07,125	64.21	51,85,025	16.15	3,21,07,125
(B) Public	14,453	1,78,92,875	1,78,92,875	35.79		0.00	1,06,79,398
(C1) Shares underlying DRs				0.00		0.00	
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust				0.00		0.00	
(C) Non Promoter-Non Public				0.00		0.00	
Grand Total	14,471	5,00,00,000	5,00,00,000	100.00	51,85,025	10.37	4,27,86,523

Note:C=C1+C2 Grand Total=A+B+C

Click here for "Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group"

Click here for Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Click here for Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Certified True Copy
For SAKTHI FINANCE LIMITED

S. VENRATESH Company Secretary



# Shareholding Pattern

## SAKTHI FINANCE LTD.

Scrip Code: 511066

Quarter Ending: December 2015

## Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of	Nos. of	No. of fully paid up equity	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered		Number of equity
shareholder	shareholders	shares held	shares held	per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.(a)	As a % of total Shares held(b)	shares held in dematerialized form
A1) Indian				0.00		0.00	
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	6	8,55,691	8,55,691	1.71		0.00	8,55,691
M Srinivaasan		2,51,355	2,51,355	0.50		0.00	2,51,355
Karunambal Vanavarayar		7,500	7,500	0.02		0.00	7,500
M Mariammal		36,000	36,000	0.07		0.00	36,000
N. Mahalingam		2,76,023	2,76,023	0.55		0.00	2,76,023
M Balasubramaniam		1,92,000	1,92,000	0.38		0.00	1,92,000
M Manickam		92,813	92,813	0.19		0.00	92,813
Any Other (specify)	12	3,12,51,434	3,12,51,434	62.50	51,85,025	16.59	3,12,51,434
Sakthi Financial Services (Cochin) P Ltd	1	34,11,246	34,11,246	6.82		0.00	34,11,246
ABT Foundation Limited	1	24,75,000	24,75,000	4.95		0.00	24,75,000
Sakthi Logistic Services Limited	1	5,700	5,700	0.01		0.00	5,700
ABT Values Limited	1	24,75,000	24,75,000	4.95		0.00	24,75,000
ABT Finance Limited	1	1,31,162	1,31,162	0.26		0.00	1,31,162
Sakthi Sugars Limited	1	10,40,000	10,40,000	2.08		0.00	10,40,000
Sri Sakthi Textiles Limited	1	7,000	7,000	0.01		0.00	7,000
Sri Chamundeswari Sugars Limited	1	24,000	24,000	0.05		0.00	24,000
Sakthifinance Financial Services Limited	1	81,10,000	81,10,000	16.22	33,91,775	41.82	81,10,000
The Gounder and Company Auto Limited	1	39,25,000	39,25,000	7.85	8,73,324	22.25	39,25,000
ABT Industries Limited	1	9,19,926	9,19,926	1.84	9,19,926	100.00	9,19,926
ABT Limited	1	87,27,400	87,27,400	17.45		0.00	87,27,400
Sub Total A1	18	3,21,07,125	3,21,07,125	64.21	51,85,025	16.15	3,21,07,125
A2) Foreign				0.00		0.00	
A=A1+A2	18	3,21,07,125	3,21,07,125	64.21	51,85,025	16.15	3,21,07,125

Gertified Frue Copy
For SAKTHI FINANCE LIMITED

S. VENKATESH Company Secre(28/2016 5:03 PM



### Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

## SAKTHI FINANCE LTD.

Scrip Code: 511066

Quarter ending: December 2015

#### Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(Not Applicable)
B1) Institutions	0	0		0.00	
Financial Institutions/ Banks	5	2200	2,200	0.00	
Sub Total B1	5	2200	2,200	0.00	
B2) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00	
B3) Non-Institutions	0	0		0.00	
Individual share capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs	14154	4240822	42,40,822	8.48	26,71,372
Individual share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lacs	14	986346	9,86,346	1.97	7,43,196
Any Other (specify)	280	12663507	1,26,63,507	25.33	72,64,830
Hindu undivided Families	99	115040	1,15,040	0.23	1,15,040
Clearing Members	32	78557	78,557	0.16	78,557
Bridge water Investment Corporation Limited	1	4450000	44,50,000	8.90	
Non Resident Indians	24	77267	77,267	0.15	75,667
Avdhoot Finance and Investment Private Limited	1	5624208	56,24,208	11.25	56,24,208
Sakthi Management Services (Coimbatore) Limited	1	1135434	11,35,434	2.27	11,34,594
Grahasakthi Properties Private Limited	1	927237	9,27,237	1.85	
Body Corporates	119	247589	2,47,589	0.50	2,28,589
Directors and Relatives	2	8175	8,175	0.02	8,175
Sub Total B3	14448	17890675	1,78,90,675	35.78	1,06,79,398
B=B1+B2+B3	14453	17892875	1,78,92,875	35.79	1,06,79,398

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given hear along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note
(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,

Certified True Copy For SAKTHI, FINANCE LIMITED S. VENKATESH Company Secretary



### Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

### SAKTHI FINANCE LTD.

Scrip Code: 511066

Quarter ending: December 2015

### Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00	
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00	
Note					

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,

Certified True Copy For SAKTHI FINANCE LIMITED

S. VENKATESH Company Secretary